THIS IS WHAT
RELIABILITY
LOOKS LIKE
Jobsite Proven
Confidential | PT/MKB1.1NA | 7/1/2020
© 2020 Robert Bosch LLC and affiliates. All rights reserved.
GSB18V-490
18V EC Brushless

Rating 18V
Chuck Capacity ½”
Chuck Type Keyless
No Load BPM 0-22,000
No Load RPM 0-600 / 0-1,900
Torque (In.-Lbs.) 490
Width 3.0”
Height 8.1”
Length 7.44”
Weight (Bare Tool) 2.4 Lbs.
GSB18V-490 18V EC BRUSHLESS ½ IN. HAMMER DRILL/DRIVER PRODUCT LAUNCH
GSB18V-490N GSB18V-490B12 GXL18V-233B25
9Confidential | PT/MKB1.1NA | 7/1/2020
© 2020 Robert Bosch LLC and affiliates. All rights reserved.
GSB18V-490 18V EC BRUSHLESS ½ IN. HAMMER DRILL/DRIVER PRODUCT LAUNCH
Rapid Mode Selection
What is the clutch for?
Rotating to different numbers adjusts the torque setting to limit the
amount of torque applied to fasteners. This drives them to a consistent
depth and helps prevent work piece damage.
What is the benefit of Rapid Mode Selection?
It provides ease of transitioning between driving and drilling/hammer
mode without having to change your clutch setting. When on drilling
and hammer modes, the max torque is automatically applied.
How do I change modes?
Rotate the mode selector so the arrow is pointing to the screw for driver
mode, the drill bit for drilling and the hammer for hammer drilling.
10Confidential | PT/MKB1.1NA | 7/1/2020
© 2020 Robert Bosch LLC and affiliates. All rights reserved.
GSB18V-490 18V EC BRUSHLESS ½ IN. HAMMER DRILL/DRIVER PRODUCT LAUNCH
FEATURES GSB18V-490 GSB18V-535C GSB18V-755C
Drill Mode ✓ ✓ ✓
Driver Mode ✓ ✓ ✓
Hammer Drill Mode ✓ ✓ ✓
Brushless Motor ✓ ✓ ✓
All-Metal Chuck ✓ ✓ ✓
Rapid Mode Selector ✓ ✓ ✓
Hard Torque (In-Lbs.) 490 535 755
Max RPM 0-600 / 0-1900 0-600 / 0-1900 0-480 / 0-2100
Number of Speeds 2 2 2
Clutch Settings 20 20 25
Precision Clutch - ✓ ✓
Kickback Control - ✓ ✓
Connected Ready - ✓ ✓
Auxiliary Handle - - ✓
Head Length 7.44″ 7.25″ 7.6″
Weight 2.4 Lbs. 2.7 Lbs. 3.5 Lbs.
Bare Tool Price $99 $149 $189
Battery Type in Kit 2.0 Ah SlimPack 4.0 Ah CORE18V 4.0 Ah CORE18V
Number of Batteries in Kit 1 1 2
Kit Price $149 $199 $299
Bosch Overview – Hammer Drills
11
Pricing Information
Set-Up Information
Confidential | PT/MKB1.1NA | 7/1/2020
© 2020 Robert Bosch LLC and affiliates. All rights reserved.
Model # Description 10-Digit # MSRP Tier 1 Tier 2
GSB18V-490N 18V EC Brushless ½ In. Hammer Drill/Driver (Bare Tool) 06019H5310 $99 $84.50 $81.18
GSB18V-490B12 18V EC Brushless ½ In. Hammer Drill/Driver Kit with (1) 2.0 Ah SlimPack
Battery
06019H5311 $149 $132.00 $126.65
GXL18V-233B25 18V 2-Tool Combo Kit with ½ In. Hammer Drill/Driver, Freak ¼ In. And ½ In.
Two-In-One Bit/Socket Impact Driver and (2) CORE18V 4.0 Ah Compact